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Name Degree Email Phone

Ciula, James Juris Doctor jciula@csufresno.edu

Dejean, Laurent Doctor of Philosophy ldejean@csufresno.edu 559.278.2008

Fellows, Ingrid M Doctor of Philosophy ifellows@csufresno.edu 559.278.5470

Frank, David L Doctor of Philosophy davidf@csufresno.edu 559.278.2273

Gandler, Joseph R Doctor of Philosophy josephg@csufresno.edu 559.278.2103

Golden, Melissa L Doctor of Philosophy mgolden@csufresno.edu

Goto, Joy J Doctor of Philosophy jgoto@csufresno.edu 559.278.2530

Gray, Andrea D Doctor of Philosophy agray@csufresno.edu

Gutierrez, Juan C jugutierrez@csufresno.edu 559.278.7733

Hasson, Alam S Doctor of Philosophy ahasson@csufresno.edu

Heredia, Katie H Master of Science kheredia@csufresno.edu 559.278.5470

Krishnan, Viswanathan Doctor of Philosophy vkrishnan@csufresno.edu

Kumari, Yogita Master of Arts ykumari@csufresno.edu

Maitra, Kalyani Doctor of Philosophy kmaitra@csufresno.edu

Maitra, Santanu Doctor of Philosophy smaitra@csufresno.edu

Mejloumian, Panaela Master of Science panaelam@csufresno.edu

Ng, Kin C Doctor of Philosophy kinn@csufresno.edu

Person, Eric C Doctor of Philosophy eperson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2170

Ray, Michael A Master of Science mray@csufresno.edu

Singh, Mandeep Master of Science masingh@csufresno.edu

Stratman, Thomas A Master of Science thomasst@csufresno.edu

Tamras, Sammy Master of Science stamras@csufresno.edu

Thiesen, Kurtis E Master of Science kthiesen@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.2394

Vazquez, Salvador C Master of Science salvadorv@csufresno.edu

Vue, Bao Master of Science baov@csufresno.edu

LIT, EARLY, BILING & SPECL ED

Name Degree Email Phone

Abramson, Shareen Doctor of Philosophy shareena@csufresno.edu 559.278.0226


